Contents

List of plates
List of contributors
Acknowledgements

PART |
From imperial to post-imperial Britain

1 Disunited kingdom: Irish, Scottish and Welsh writing
in the postwar period
SIOBHAN KILFEATHER

2 Migration and mutability: the twice born fiction of
Salman Rushdie
MINOLI SALGADO

PART |1
From welfare state to free market

3 After feminism: Pat Barker, Penelope Lively and the
contemporary novel
MARGARETTA JOLLY

4 Culture, consensus and difference: Angus Wilson to
Alan Hollinghurst
ALAN SINFIELD

vil
ix
Xi

31

83



vi Contents

PART Il
Britain, Europe and Americanisation

5 A cinema in between: postwar British cinema
ALISTAIR DAVIES

6 Faltering at the line: Auden and postwar British culture
ALISTAIR DAVIES

PART IV
Class, consumption and cultural institutions

7 Art in postwar Britain: a short history of the ICA
NANNETTE ALDRED

8 Drama in the culture industry: British theatre after 1945
DREW MILNE

9 Resting on laurels
ANDREW CROZIER

Index

103

110

125

139

146

169

192

205



