Contents

	List of plates List of contributors Acknowledgements	vii ix xi
	RT I om imperial to post-imperial Britain	1
1	Disunited kingdom: Irish, Scottish and Welsh writing in the postwar period SIOBHÁN KILFEATHER	9
2	Migration and mutability: the twice born fiction of Salman Rushdie MINOLI SALGADO	31
	RT II om welfare state to free market	51
3	After feminism: Pat Barker, Penelope Lively and the contemporary novel MARGARETTA JOLLY	58
4	Culture, consensus and difference: Angus Wilson to Alan Hollinghurst ALAN SINFIELD	83

	RT III ritain, Europe and Americanisation	103
5	A cinema in between: postwar British cinema ALISTAIR DAVIES	110
6	Faltering at the line: Auden and postwar British culture ALISTAIR DAVIES	125
'	RT IV ass, consumption and cultural institutions	139
7	Art in postwar Britain: a short history of the ICA NANNETTE ALDRED	146
8	Drama in the culture industry: British theatre after 1945 DREW MILNE	169
9	Resting on laurels ANDREW CROZIER	192
	Index	205